
SUBJECT  LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT ASSIGNMENT

ENGLISH Le-4 Nowtonian Nuances   Le-5 A melody in the breeze textual work and question answer

L 2-HINDI Le. Balak  Chandragupt Poem. -Koshish Karane valo ki Har nahi Hoti    textual work and question answer

L2- KANNADA
Le- Hitalanhed chaluvali, Poem- Bhagyad Balegar, Purak Path- Gombe 

kalisid niti, Grammar
textual work and question answer

L3-HINDI Le.  5  Teen Machliya , 6. Khel divas     textual work and question answer

L3 KANNADA Le 3 Gubbachi mattu marigalu, Le 5 E Ea I Ta la textual work and question answer

MATHS 1)Exponents and powers worksheet

SCIENCE
1)Ch-6 Physical and chemical changes 2)Ch - 10 Respiration  in 

organisms
textual work and concept map

SST
Le 2 History - New Kings and Kingdoms, Geo Le 2 - Structure of the 

Earth
textual work and concept map

COMPUTER Unit 1:Number system,Unit 2: Charts in MS Excel 2016 Question & Answers

5/7/2025

8/7/2025

10/7/2025

11/7/2025

12/7/2025

14/7/25

19/7/25

25/7/25 TO

31/7/25

GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAGAVI

CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480

NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF  JULY 2025 STD - 7 TH

                                        IMPORTANT DATES

BAGLESS SATURDAY - HALFDAY 

CCA COMPETITION

NOTEBOOK SCRUTINY BEGINS

SECOND SATURDAY - HOLIDAY

PRE MID TERM TEST (UNIT TEST 1)

HEALTH CHECK UP FOR STUDENTS OF 3rd  TO 10th STD

GURU PURNIMA CELEBRATION AT SCHOOL

GENERAL PTM FOR PARENTS OF ALL CLASSES 2 PM TO 3 PM


