	GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAC	GAVI
CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480 NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2025 STD - 7 TH		
ENGLISH	Le-4 Nowtonian Nuances Le-5 A melody in the breeze	textual work and question answer
L 2-HINDI	Le. Balak Chandragupt PoemKoshish Karane valo ki Har nahi Hoti	textual work and question answer
L2- KANNADA	Le- Hitalanhed chaluvali, Poem- Bhagyad Balegar, Purak Path- Gombe kalisid niti, Grammar	textual work and question answer
L3-HINDI	Le. 5 Teen Machliya, 6. Khel divas	textual work and question answer
L3 KANNADA	Le 3 Gubbachi mattu marigalu, Le 5 E Ea I Ta la	textual work and question answer
MATHS	1)Exponents and powers	worksheet
SCIENCE	1)Ch-6 Physical and chemical changes 2)Ch - 10 Respiration in organisms	textual work and concept map
SST	Le 2 History - New Kings and Kingdoms, Geo Le 2 - Structure of the Earth	textual work and concept map
COMPUTER	Unit 1:Number system,Unit 2: Charts in MS Excel 2016	Question & Answers
IMPORTANT DATES		
5/7/2025	BAGLESS SATURDAY - HALFDAY	
8/7/2025	HEALTH CHECK UP FOR STUDENTS OF 3rd TO 10th STD	
10/7/2025	GURU PURNIMA CELEBRATION AT SCHOOL	
11/7/2025	GENERAL PTM FOR PARENTS OF ALL CLASSES 2 PM TO 3 PM	
12/7/2025	SECOND SATURDAY - HOLIDAY	
14/7/25	NOTEBOOK SCRUTINY BEGINS	
19/7/25	CCA COMPETITION	
25/7/25 TO	PRE MID TERM TEST (UNIT TEST 1)	
31/7/25		